GG 430-25 AKLPRG

Max. Werkhoogte

Verplaatsbaar tot werkhoogte

Max. Hellingshoek
vierwielaandrijving
Type aandrijving
Niet-markerend
Machine breedte
Afmetingen LxBxH
Bodemvrijheid

Hoogte transportstand
Lengte transportpositie
Overschot

Gewicht
Spoorverbreding
Afmetingen platform BxD

Max. Korfbelasting /
Hefbelasting

Schommelas
Roetdeeltjesfilter

Mand arm

Zwenkbereik

Roterende werkmand

Max. zijdelingse reikwijdte

Speciale functies

42,30 m
43,00 m

45 %

ja

Diesel

geen

3,94 m

12,92 x 3,94 x 3,15 m
0,38 m

3,15 m

12,92 m

0,83 m
21031 kg
3,51 m
2,44x0,92 m

272 kg

ja

ja

ja
eindeloos
ja

21,97 m

Uiterst gunstig
werkschema,
telescopische kooigiek,
generator,
4-wielbesturing
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